Features
■ Rugged industrial case with handle
■ Easy-to-read LCD display, simple operation
■ High accuracy peak reading circuit
■ Wide 10-1000 V test range
■ Precise auto-sensing shutoff
■ Built-in 5-pin socket for in-line resistance
 measurement

■ Linear voltage ramp, selectable for 200 V/s or 1000 V/s operation
■ Wide range of adapters for standard protector types
How To Order
4030  -  0X  -  Y
Model Number Designator
Tester Confi guration
 01 = Standard Tester with 800 V (1000 V Max.)
    02 = Low Voltage Tester with 200 V (250 V Max.)
Mounting Confi guration
 (Blank)  = Portable
 W   = Wall Mount / Frame Mount)
NOTE: Uses two 9 V NEMA Type 1604A alkaline batteries. Lithium batteries may be used for longer test life.
  Due to shipping regulations, factory may not install lithium batteries.  Please see the manual for battery installation instructions.
Part No. Accessories Included
4030-01 ................2 each P/N 30503-03 / 1 each P/N 30503-04
4030-01-W ............Wall Mount (DIN-Rail type) / 1 each P/N 50502-01
Part No. Available Separately
30503-01 ..............Test Cable w/Alligator Clip – 48-inch - Red
30503-02 ..............Test Cable w/Alligator Clip – 48-inch -Black
30503-03 ..............Test Cable w/Alligator Clip – 24-inch - Red
30503-04 ..............Test Cable w/Alligator Clip – 24-inch - Black
50502-01 ..............120 Vac to 18 Vdc Adapter
72288....................Adapter for 2-pole Gas Tubes, Fits 6 and
     8 mm diameter Gas Tubes and most Carbon
      Block Protectors
72289....................Adapter for 3-pole Gas Tubes with Leads on
  4.4, 4.7 and 6.4 mm centers
72292....................1-pin to 5-pin Adapter
72293....................4-pin to 5-pin Adapter
Width .............................................. 8.25 ”
Length............................................. 6.50 ”
Depth .............................................. 3.50 ”
Depth with Lid Open ....................... 9.25 ”
DANGER!  H
IGH VOLTAGE
WARNING
DO NOT CONNECT TO ENERGIZED EQUIPMENT
SURGE PROTECTOR TEST SET
MODEL 4030-01PEAK VOLTAGE
Series Resistance in Ohms
(OPEN is > 150 Ohms)
Measurement only available
through the 5-pin socket
L1-C
+
L1-C
-
L1-C
+
L1-C
-
L1-L2
-
L1-L2
+
TIP
RING
L1
C
T
I
P
R
I
N
G L2
REV. A 01/13
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.